Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddi Barnaby - (494679) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.80
2:23.47
2:23.52
2:24.04
2:24.75
2:25.34
2:28.08
2:29.17
2:31.98
2:33.64
2:37.31
2:48.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.47
2:31.98
2:25.34
2:23.52
2:24.75
2:24.04
2:22.80
2:28.08
2:37.31
2:29.17

2:33.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
454
454
449
442
437
413
404
382
370
344
281

WA Pts

454

442
449
460
413
344
404
370

Round

Round

F

Date

11/01/14
25/10/15
26/10/14
15/02/14
01/03/14
29/11/14
01/12/13
27110113
18/07/15
21/04/13
23/11113
21/06/12

Date

25/10/15
18/07/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
01/03/14
15/02/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
23/11/113
27/10/113
21/04/13

Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex Development Galas

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Winter Club Champs

Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins SC Winter Club Champs
Sussex Development Galas

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Venue

Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Portsmouth
Horsham
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Feltham
Burgess Hill

Sussex

Venue

Horsham
Burgess Hill
Portsmouth
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Brighton

Feltham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:48.34 281 F 21/06/12 Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs Sussex Mid Sussex 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



