Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddi Barnaby - (494679) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.80	460	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
2:23.47	454	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:23.52	454	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:24.04	449	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
2:24.75	442	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Mid Sussex	2
2:25.34	437	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Mid Sussex	4
2:28.08	413	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
2:29.17	404	F	27/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
2:31.98	382	F	18/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:33.64	370	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Mid Sussex	3
2:37.31	344	F	23/11/13	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Winter Club Champs	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:48.34	281	F	21/06/12	Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs	Sussex	Mid Sussex	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.47	454	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:31.98	382	F	18/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:25.34	437	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Mid Sussex	4
2:23.52	454	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
2:24.75	442	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Mid Sussex	2
2:24.04	449	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
2:22.80	460	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
2:28.08	413	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
2:37.31	344	F	23/11/13	Mid Sussex Marlins SC Winter Club Champs	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:29.17	404	F	27/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
2:33.64 opyright 2024	370 4	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Mid Sussex Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

2:48.34 281 F 21/06/12 Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs

Sussex Mid Sussex

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS